Appealable Decisions From 1/9/2017 To 1/13/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658-5600) Arlene@mpw
I md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658-5600' Larry@mpw
md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager [831-658-5600) Joe@mpwm

(WRD) d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) | Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658-5601]slocke@mpw

md.net

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 13, 2017

Jan 12, 2017

Jan 12, 2017

Jan 12, 2017

Jan 12, 2017

Jan 12, 2017

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends January 30, 2017 throuah February 3, 2017

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106036

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35199

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35168
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157923
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18589
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157855
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35186
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34801

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34801
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157918
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157551
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 26664
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 18834
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157916

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157915

5690 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93924-9506

1536 Viscaino Road, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

CARMELO ST, 2 SW OF 13TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1150 Divisadero St, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5207

5690 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93924-9506

916 19th St, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4839

986 BENITO CT, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5333

1322 Shafter Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5529

1322 Shafter Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5529

1673 HARDING ST, Seaside, CA
93955-4509

GUADALUPE ST,5SE OF 3RD
AVE, Carmel, CA 93921

6 SPRAY AVE, MONTEREY, CA
93940-3419

25328 PINE HILLS DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8942

24210 SAN PEDRO LN, Carmel,
CA 93923-9305

24555 CAMINO DEL MONTE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9321

Water Demand Management System
Monday, January 23, 2017 | 8:25:48 AM

015-251-036-000

008-213-001-000

010-287-002-000

006-712-015-000

015-251-036-000

006-663-009-000

007-621-039-000

007-561-020-000

007-561-020-000

012-733-010-000

010-023-012-000

011-591-007-000

015-432-010-000

009-032-012-000

009-093-016-000

JONATHAN DALE

GEIR FJUGSTAD

JANET A. AYRES

Rocco H. & Giovanna L.
Costanza

JONATHAN DALE
RACHEL E & BRANDON T

POWELL , BRANDON T &
MONTEREY BAY PROPERTY

SOLUTION

MARGARET HILL
MARGARET HILL

GARY & BARBARA PEASLEY
RUTH M CRAIG TRUST
STEVEN MICHAEL BRAM
Herb/Edith Cohen

BELMARINA PROPERTIES LLC

BRUCE L & JUDITH L GEHMAN
TRS
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Appealable Decisions From 1/9/2017 To 1/13/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Jan 12, 2017

Jan 12, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157914

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35154

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106035

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106034

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106033

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106032

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106031

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106030

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106029

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106028

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106027

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106026

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106025

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 13973
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157922
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 11296
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34436
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33803
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157899
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 23212
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 12571

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19283
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19282
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19281

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19279

25418 HIGHWAY 1, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8218

195 LAUREL DR, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9529

1064 MAJELLA RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2619

3158 SYCAMORE PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9005

665 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3338

13250 CORTE LINDO, Salinas,
CA 93908-9310

1226 AMADOR AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5402

1001 ROSITA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5619

24695 HANDLEY DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8250

725 14TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4302

508 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4213

SE CNR OF CAMINO REAL &
11TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
1843 SAN PABLO AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4022

7985 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9500
27820 DORRIS DRIVE, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8580

27820 DORRIS DRIVE, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8580

11 LOS ROBLES RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9429

260 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1823

3 SW OF FLANDERS WY ON
ACACIA, CARMEL, CA 93921
24674 PESCADERO RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9331
24555 CAMINO DEL MONTE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9321

1064 MAJELLA RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2619

3158 SYCAMORE PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9005

665 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3338

24785 CAMINO DEL MONTE ST,
Carmel, CA 93923-9338

Water Demand Management System
Monday, January 23, 2017 | 8:25:48 AM

009-181-005-000

187-671-013-000

007-141-008-000

009-541-015-000

006-471-002-000

161-511-006-000

012-263-002-000

012-534-001-000

009-591-004-000

006-536-016-000

001-791-013-000

010-273-009-000

012-622-022-000

169-031-024-000

169-235-022-000

169-235-022-000

187-071-009-000

001-055-014-000

010-331-013-000

009-112-003-000

009-093-016-000

007-141-008-000

009-541-015-000

006-471-002-000

009-131-018-000

KAREN D EGAN

PAMELA DRAKE
KRISTOPHER & TENLEY
BAXTER

DIANA WHEELER

LLOYD PARKER

TOMIKO DE MELLO

DANIEL DECAMP

RUTH CARROLL

DIEGO ANEA

RICHARD & ANN BARBER
RICHARD & ANN BARBER
G RICHARD & LINDA KRENZER
BARR TRS

KIRSTEEN A MAGUIRE
Dave Carroll

SWEENEY FAMILY TRUST ,
BIRGIT BALL-EISNER
Monterey Inst. of touch
PROTELL TRUST

WAGNER FAMILY TRUST
JOHN J & LORI S MACPHERSON
Michael/Barbara Lang
William Jensen
KRISTOPHER & TENLEY
BAXTER

DIANA WHEELER

LLOYD PARKER

ELTRIP ENTERPRISES LTD
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Appealable Decisions From 1/9/2017 To 1/13/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 11, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19278
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19276
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19275
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157912
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19274
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19273
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19272
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19271
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19270
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19269
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19266
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157910
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106024

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106023

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106022

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106021

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106020

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106019

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106018

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106017

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106015

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106014

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106013

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 126967

13250 CORTE LINDO, Salinas,
CA 93908-9310

1226 AMADOR AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5402

60 SIERRA VISTA DR,

Monterey, CA 93940-6012
1536 Viscaino Road, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1055 ROUSCH AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5913

1001 ROSITA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5619

24695 HANDLEY DR, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8250

725 14TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4302

508 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4213

1223 LEAHY ROAD, Monterey,
CA 93940

1843 SAN PABLO AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4022

820 CASANOVA AVE, #107,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6890
1259 PADRE LN, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

257 LERWICK DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5411

136 ELDORADO ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3118

106 FOREST AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2620

1485 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5564

1204 ELM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4910

860 NEWTON ST, Monterey, CA | 001-128-022-000
93940-1210

25127 HATTON RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8365

26452 RIVERSIDE WAY,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9006

210 ASILOMAR AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2006

24655 LOWER TRAIL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8342

136 ELDORADO ST, MONTEREY, 001-681-006-000
CA 93940-3118

1146 MONTECITO AVE, Pacific 1007-561-038-000
Grove, CA 93950-5535

161-511-006-000

012-263-002-000

001-921-021-000

008-213-001-000

012-381-021-000

012-534-001-000

009-591-004-000

006-536-016-000

001-791-013-000

000-001-223-000

012-622-022-000

013-254-052-000

008-302-019-000

013-174-018-000

001-681-006-000

006-156-005-000

012-291-029-000

012-262-031-000

009-152-010-000

009-541-034-000

007-041-003-000

009-072-024-000

Water Demand Management System
Monday, January 23, 2017 | 8:25:48 AM

TOMIKO DE MELLO

DANIEL DECAMP

ANDY RUNNOE

JOANNE GIMBEL

ROSMARIE BLEICH

RUTH CARROLL

DIEGO ANEA

RICHARD & ANN BARBER

RICHARD & ANN BARBER

U S A NAVY

KIRSTEEN A MAGUIRE

AMERICA REYES ARIAS

GEOFFREY & JANICE WHITE

ALAN SPARKMAN

RALPH E. & BETTY SAND

PEGGY JEAN TUDER TR

DOROTHY ANN FOCKLER

DIANA STAINES

GLENN ITANO

DAVID FRIED

LANCE MONOSOFF

JEFFREY R & JANET E COHEN

OLIPHANT FAMILY TRUST

RALPH SAND Il

DAVID & ANNE VILLAREAL

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 1/9/2017 To 1/13/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157913

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 13710
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 11032
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34977
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34569
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34060
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 149035
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 149035
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35090
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157911
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35178

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19265

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19264

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19263

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19261

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35184

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19260

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19259

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19258

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35166

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19257

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19256

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19255

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19254

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19253

2 THOMAS OWENS WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-5799

2 THOMAS OWENS WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-5799

2 THOMAS OWENS WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-5799

124 DUNECREST AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-3405

5 DUNECREST AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3466
1498 PICO AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3728

1536 Viscaino Road, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1536 Viscaino Road, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

BLK BTWN OCEAN & 7TH &
JUNIPERO & MISSION, CARMEL,
120 Mar Vista Drive, Monterey,
CA 93940

25840 HATTON RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8231

456 DELA VINA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3967
1259 PADRE LN, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

257 LERWICK DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5411

565 CALLE PRINCIPAL,
Monterey, CA 93940-2823
5479 COVEY CT, CARMEL, CA
93923-7961

565 CALLE PRINCIPAL,
Monterey, CA 93940-2823

106 FOREST AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2620

1485 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5564

111 17TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2604

1204 ELM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4910

1329 DAVID AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5508

259-041-006-000

259-041-006-000

259-041-006-000

011-466-003-000

011-465-016-000

007-071-004-000

008-213-001-000

008-213-001-000

010-086-006-000

001-883-010-000

009-261-001-000

013-112-038-000

008-302-019-000

013-174-018-000

001-571-001-000

157-171-032-000

001-571-001-000

006-156-005-000

012-291-029-000

006-154-017-000

012-262-031-000

007-571-004-000

860 NEWTON ST, Monterey, CA|001-128-022-000

93940-1210

25127 HATTON RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8365

210 ASILOMAR AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2006

Water Demand Management System
Monday, January 23, 2017 | 8:25:48 AM

009-152-010-000

007-041-003-000

JANA L & BLAKE T MATHESON
Credit Bureau of Mtry

Credit Bureau of Monterey
INSPIRING SPACES LLC
JOSEPH P FOGEL & CAROLINE
ELLIOTT

J L GRIFFITH TRUST

Joanne Gimbel Living Trust ,

GIMBEL JOANNE LIVING TRUST
Joanne Gimbel Living Trust ,

GIMBEL JOANNE LIVING TRUST
OWRF CARMEL LLC

Ardith McAteer Peck
SCOTT GORDON KANTOR
DYCK FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

GEOFFREY & JANICE WHITE
ALAN SPARKMAN

Tom Mangold

RISDEL INC

Tom Mangold

PEGGY JEAN TUDER TR
DOROTHY ANN FOCKLER
JULIE K & ALBERT
KURKCHUBASCHE

DIANA STAINES

RICHARD OLSEN

GLENN ITANO

DAVID FRIED

JEFFREY R & JANET E COHEN

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 1/9/2017 To 1/13/2017 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 10, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Jan 09, 2017

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19252

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19251
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19128

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106012

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106011

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106010

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106009

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 106008

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35196

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35190

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35193
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 15782

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35191
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157902
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157900
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19250

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 13710

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 10260

24655 LOWER TRAIL, CARMEL, 1009-072-024-000 |OLIPHANT FAMILY TRUST

CA 93923-8342

136 ELDORADO ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3118

1456 PLUMAS AVE, #A&B,
Seaside, CA 93955-6043

2740 RIBERA ROAD, Carmel,
CA 93923-9767

9 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9638

38 Glen Lake Dr, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5373

26004 RIDGEWOOD RD,
Carmel, CA 93923

26004 RIDGEWOOD RD,
Carmel, CA 93923

1219 SHELL AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2031

SE CNR PERRY NEWBERRY WY
& ESCOLLE WY, CARMEL, CA
VIZCAINO AVE, 6 SE OF
MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE, CARMEL,
9 EL CAMINITO RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9638

123 FERN CANYON RD, Carmel,
CA

1228 NOCHE BUENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5425

37 Shepherds Knoll, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

38 Glen Lake Dr, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5373

2 THOMAS OWENS WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-5799

2 THOMAS OWENS WAY,
Monterey, CA 93940-5799

Water Demand Management System
Monday, January 23, 2017 | 8:25:48 AM

001-681-006-000

012-432-052-000

243-032-004-000

187-441-013-000

007-612-050-000

009-352-020-000

009-352-020-000

006-016-012-000

009-161-010-000

010-052-035-000

187-441-013-000

241-091-002-000

012-861-010-000

008-253-011-000

007-612-050-000

259-041-006-000

259-041-006-000

RALPH SAND IlI

ALFRED L HUFFMAN

HILL R CARY JR & CV TRUST
ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF
MTY

Arkady Godin , -

MEGAN E TERRY LYNN W COX
MEGAN E TERRY LYNN W COX
MARY DEAN JESSEN

SANJEEV & ADRIENNE TANDON
PETER M & THERESAD M
MENARD

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel
WILSON BRIAN G

GIUSEPPE V & ELIZABETH P

SPADARO TRS
GENE WONG TRUST & JANET

M NOVAK TRUST
Arkady Godin , -

Credit Bureau of Mtry

Landmark Land Co. of CA
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